Ref: CC File No.170317
SF 17025

ACTION TAKEN ON VACANCY REQUESTS
BY THE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE AND PERSONNEL

DATE: June 14, 2017

TIME: 9:30 A.M.

PLACE: Committee Room 301-B
City Hall

SCHEDULE A:  Vacancy Requests



SCHEDULE A - VACANCY REQUESTS

Finance & Personnel Committee Meeting: June 14, 2017

CCFN 170317

Vacancies listed
were approved by
Finance & Personnel
unless otherwise
indicated.

Req.
1.D. Pay Date
No. Department and Position Range Vacant Committee Action
PROPERTY TAX LEVY SUPPORTED POSITIONS
DOA-INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT DIV.
4730 IT Support Specialist 2EN 3/14/16
4731 IT Support Specialist-Senior 2GN 5/7/17
DEPT. OF CITY DEVELOPMENT
3646 Personnel Payroll Asst. 11l 5EN 5/7/17
3686 Program Assistant | 5EN 6/1/17
COMMON COUNCIL-CITY CLERK
3665 Legislative Fiscal Analyst-Lead 2HX 12/1/16
FIRE DEPARTMENT
4732 Firefighter (21 positions) 4A Various
4733 Office Assistant IlI 6FN 6/3/17
LIBRARY
3717 Neighborhood Library Services Asst. 5EN 7/11/17
3720 Librarian Il 2CN 5/13/17
3721 Copy Cataloging Tech. Il 6HN 71117
3722 Library Reference Assistant 5DN 3/5/17
MUNICIPAL COURT
3711 Accounting Assistant Il 6HN 6/3/17
DEPT. OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES
3719 Office Assistant Il 6EN 2/15/16
4737 Permit & Dev. Center Manager 11X 5/23/17
4738 Bldg. Codes Enforc. Mgr.-Comm. 1HX 712117
POLICE DEPARTMENT
3709 Crime Analyst 1FX 6/2/17
4726 Detective (5 positions) 4F-808 5/20/17
5/21/17
5/22/17
6/19/17
6/19/17
4727 Police Sergeant (5 positions) 4G-831 6/19/17
6/19/17
6/1/17
6/2/17
6/19/17
4728 Police Lieutenant (5 positions) 410836 5/8/17
5/21/17
6/18/17
6/1/17
4/28/17




SCHEDULE A - VACANCY REQUESTS

Finance & Personnel Committee Meeting: June 14, 2017

CCFN 170317

Vacancies listed
were approved by
Finance & Personnel
unless otherwise
indicated.

Req.

1.D. Pay Date

No. Department and Position Range Vacant Committee Action
DPW-INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES

2538 Engineering Drafting Tech. IV 3NN 12/3/16

3649 Eng. Drafting Tech. Il (2 pos.) 3FN 6/3/17

a/7117
3702 Inventory Assistant Il 6HN 3/23/17
3703 Maintenance Tech. Il (2 positions) 3GN 5/12/17
5/6/17

3707 Special Laborer (ES) 8GN 5/19/17

3710 Office Assistant IV 6HN 7/1/17

3714 Street & Bridges Services Mgr. 1JX 71117
DPW-OPERATIONS DIVISION

3705 Heavy Equip. Lubricator 8FN 2/13/17

3723 Vehicle Services Tech. Il 7HN 5/24/17

4735 Tire Repair Worker | 8FN 6/3/17
NON-PROPERTY TAX LEVY SUPPORTED POSITIONS (Enterprise Funds, Grant
EMPLOYES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM

4739 ERS Deputy Director 1LX 12/4/16
POLICE DEPARTMENT

3709 Crime Analyst (2 positions) 1FX NA
DPW-SEWER MAINT. FUND

3727 Engineer Technician Il 3FN 5/27/17

3728 Civil Engineer I 2GN 4/30/17
DPW-WATER WORKS

4743 Water Distr. Scheduling Mgr. 1FX 7116/17

3726 Water Quality Manager 1JX 5/31/17

3725 Water Distr. Repair Worker | 8FN 5/26/17




	vacancy agenda

